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BTATE OF EANSAS

S‘i‘ATE CORPdBATION €OMMISSION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Give ANl Information Completely OB \S_W ~\S\o\ -82e0
! Make"Required Afidavit Wﬁgﬁ”,ﬁ"ﬁ,‘;ﬂ? ll.lno
Aadl or Dellver Repart tot FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD  ier revcrtlug plug-
Conservation Division,
State Corporation @emmilssion,
800 Bitting Building,
‘Wichita, Kansas.
NORTH Barton County. Sec...32 Twp 16 (E) ll (W)
Leage Name Go W, Hinkle Rous 5"—;": | I
Lease Owner.... o We Hinkle ”
Office Address...91L9.. Unign...?iational B Xk Bldg., Wichita, Kansas,
Character of Well (Qil, Gas or Dlﬁa . Total Depth of Well 3304 Feet
Date, well, completed reh 1-3} 40 19
Applieation for plugging and log of well filed 193,
Application for plugging approved 193.....
Plugging Commenced March 13, 1940 108
Plugging Completed 13,.1940 103..
Reason for abeandonment of well or producing formation Dry.
If a producing well iz abandoned, date of last produection 193
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above v
640 A, Plat menced?.. 13
Name of Conservation Officer who supervised plugging of this wells. Ta. Alexander, P Gx:@a.t...ﬁﬁnd, Kansas,
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To Bize PutIn Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, irom

feet to
.................................... feet for each plug set.
........................... Hole filied with heavy mud. . Bridee at.399.feeh.and 10 sacks cement.
Surface dirt on cement, Ancther plug,. . Hole filled with mud to 30 fleet
........................... of surface, Bridge set and 10 sacks. cement.on.Bridge.
e
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(If additional deseription ie necessary use BACK of this sheet)
Does the sbove conform strictly to the Conservation Division regulations? 03 '2\ 'L-{D
Was exception made?.... . If so describe . -+ | T
Correspondence regardmg this well should be addressed to.....Ja M - nkle,.. 912 Union Nati ) ;aj‘, ‘:B,ahkt‘Bl_dg‘-_ )
Address Wichita, Kansas, N e
A&*DPn~v' x
{1 N =
: T w2l oV
STATE OF.....Kansas . COUNTY OF Sedgwick —

¢l

Jack Hinlfle RS R LS ST AR Hr).

e C,O.m“
5 or (owner or oper nzé‘rﬁg b@.i!ﬂ.' described well,
being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, siatements, and matters herein contam e log of the above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God. '

(Signature) %/ %/M//ZZ
L FL7 Loniinmza

‘ i}&&&{éss)
Susscusup ANp SworN To before me this 20 day of March , 19 40
My sommission exﬁ; Jan. 17, 1942 MFM 4/ Mﬁ—vc_/ Wi
: e \ otary Public,
15-7561 5-85—5M



103" 10" casihg cemented

Surface hole

shale and shells

red rock

sand

shale and shells

red bed and shells
Anhydrite

shale and shells

salt and shale

salt and shells

shale and shells

lime broken

shale and shells
broken lime

line

chert, lime and shale
lime

gandy lime

shale and lime

lime

shale

lime

shale

Llime

shale and llme shells
lime

broken lime

broken lime and shale
shale

live broken

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

broken lime and shale
shale and shells

liwe

lime broken and shale
shale

lime

1ime broken

lime sandy

lime

shale brown

cherty conglomerate
lime

hard lime

Rous No. 1. Center E,Line NE NE 32-16-11

Barton County, Kansas,
Hinkle 0il Company
Corm, Ieb, 28, 1940 Completed March 13, 1940,

103
195
259
359
239
740 '
770 ‘
1202
1290
1350
1340
1513
1568
1655
1700
1776
1805
1839

2010 -

2022
2048
2057
2120
2175
2197
2227
2317
2380
2440
24,95
2542
2620
2633
2715
2749
2800
2978
3042
3059
3146
3166
3185
3338
3342
3344,
3393
3404 T, D,




