STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division,
State Corporation Commission,

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

OR 15-009 - 15101 - 8500 Strike out upper line when reporting plugging of formations.

State Corporation Commission, 800 Bitting Building, Wichita, Kansas.	Bartor	1	County	 Sag 32 Trum	16 pm	(E) 11 (W)
NORTH	Lease Name	G. W. H	inkle	Rous	WELI	(E) 11 (W)
	Lease Owner	ł. W. Hinkl	e	•44	*************************	
	Office Address	YTA NUTOU 🔐	ational E	r vic Ptde "	. Wichita, i	lansas.
	Date, well, com	ll (Oil, Gas or Di	March 13.	Total Dept	ادددth of Well	O4 Fee
						19
	Application for 1	plugging approve	ed	***************************************		193
	Plugging Comm	enced	March 13,	1940		193
						193
	Reason for abane	donment of well			•	
	If a producing w	ell is abandoned				
						re plugging was con
Locate well correctly on above 640 A. Plat	menced?Ye	98				
ame of Conservation Officer who sup						
roducing formation			th to top		Bottom	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
how depth and thickness of all water,	oil and gas formation	15.			CACT	IO DECOND
IL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS					 	VG RECORD
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out
		***************************************		**************************************		

		***************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		*****	***************************************			
				·····		
		***************************************			,	
	······································			V 22 15 15 25		

		•		_	(
		150	// / // // // // // // // // // // // /	CULINE CO	<u> </u>	***************************************
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***************************************		****************		
	***************************************				****	***************************************
Does the above conform strictly	to the Conservation I		ons?			03-21-4
Vas exception made? If so de Correspondence regarding this wel	scribel should be addressed	to G. W. F	linkle, 91	L9 Union Na	ational Ban	k ^l Bldg.
ddress	Wichita, Ka	ensas.		***********************	<u> </u>	
		*******************************			V BEUZI,	***************************************
FATE OF Kansas	, COUNTY (or Sedg	wick	55.	MAR 21	JAO ≥ COMM
eing first duly sworn on oath, says: 'sscribed well as filed and that the san	That I have knowledg	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	woomen with	(F) or (owner or I matters herein	operasor of the contained and	about described we the log of the above
		(Signature)			mhle	-
			919 Um	ion ha	dress)	<u>(</u>
Subscribed and Sworn to before r	ae this 20	day of	March	(A	19.40	
My commission expires Jan. 1	7, 1942		Mu	unl W	Upton	
		15-7561 5	-85—5M		-	Notary Public.

Rous No. 1. Center E.Line NE NE 32-16-11
Barton County, Kansas.

Hinkle Oil Company Comm. Feb. 28, 1940 Completed March 13, 1940.

Surface hole	103			
shale and shells	195			
red rock	259			
sand	359			
shale and shells	539			
red bed and shells	740			
Anhydrite	770			
shale and shells	1202			
salt and shale	1290			
salt and shells	1390			
shale and shells	1486			
lime broken	1440			
shale and shells	1513			
broken lime	1568			
lime	1655			
chert, lime and shale	1700			
lime	1776			
	1805			
sandy lime shale and lime	•			
	1839 2 010			
lime				
shale	2022			
lime	2048			
shale	2057			
lime	2120			
shale and lime shells	21.75			
lime	2197			
broken lime	2227			
broken lime and shale	2317			
shale	2380			
lime broken	2440			
shale	2495			
lime	2542			
shale	2620			
lime	2633			
shale	2715			
broken lime and shale	2749			
shale and shells	2800			
line	2978			
lime broken and shale	3042			
shale	3059			
lime	3146			
lime broken	3166			
lime sandy	3185			
limë	3338			
shale brown	3342			
cherty conglomerate	3344			
lime	3393			
hard lime	3404 T. D.			



